Home » S R Smith » S R Smith GRS10-CR-55-C Garden Ride Pre Configured Custom Slides Instruction Manual
POOL
SLIDES
S R Smith GRS10-CR-55-C Garden Ride Pre Configured
Custom Slides Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

SEND QUOTE REQUESTS TO BYOSQUOTE@SRSMITH.COM
River Run Pre-Configured Custom Slides
River Run Slides are a collection of the most popular designs that have been custom configured through the Build
Your Own Slide (BYOS2) custom landscape slide ordering process.
Pre-Designed BYOS2 TM slide kits
Right and left turn slides
Discreet zoom flume water delivery system with perfectly matching cover plate (20 – 40 gpm)
19’, 23’, 24’ & 29’ length options
350 pound weight limit
No quote process needed – easy to order
Available in assorted colors and visual textures
Made in the USA
 Color matching products include: T7 Diving System, Destination Series In-Pool Furniture
Part No. Description
RRS19A-CL-XX 19’ River Run Slide Turn A- LEFT
RRS19A-CR-XX 19’ River Run Slide Turn A- RIGHT
RRS19B-CL-XX 19’ River Run Slide Turn B- LEFT
RRS19B-CR-XX 19’ River Run Slide Turn B- RIGHT
RRS23A-CL-XX 23’ River Run Slide Turn A- LEFT
RRS23A-CR-XX 23’ River Run Slide Turn A- RIGHT
RRS24A-CL-XX 24’ River Run Slide Turn A- LEFT
RRS24A-CR-XX 24’ River Run Slide Turn A- RIGHT
RRS24B-CL-XX 24’ River Run Slide Turn B- LEFT
RRS24B-CR-XX 24’ River Run Slide Turn B- RIGHT
RRS29A-CL-XX 29’ River Run Slide Turn B- LEFT
RRS29A-CR-XX 29’ River Run Slide Turn B- RIGHT
REPLACE THE XX IN THE PART NUMBERS TO INDICATE COLOR CODE WHEN ORDERING.
Garden Ride Pre-Configured Custom Slides
Garden Ride Pre-Configured Custom Slides are designed to be built into custom pool side landscape with limited
space. Featuring an easy to assemble two-piece flume available in 10’ or 15’ lengths, the Garden Ride offers